

Corporate Office: 718-A, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel.: 022-2272 1104 / 2272 1105 Email: info@escorpamc.co.in Website: www.escorpamc.co.in CIN: L1712MH2011PLC213451 GSTIN: 27AACCE6271A1ZZ

April 09, 2021

To. BSE LTD, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 538716

Sub: Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for half year ended March 31, 2021

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the Certificate dated April 09, 2021 for half year ended March 31, 2021 under Regulation 7(3) SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 certifying that the all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by our Share Transfer Agent viz. Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent SEBI Registration No. INR000001385.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

FOR ESCORP ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHAITALI PANSARI (COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER)



718-A, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel.: 022-2272 1104 / 2272 1105

Email: info@escorpamc.co.in

Website: www.escorpamc.co.in CIN: L1712MH2011PLC213451 GSTIN: 27AACCE6271A1ZZ

April 09, 2021

To, BSE Limited,P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 540455

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for half year ended March 31, 2021

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the period from October 01, 2020 to March 31, 2021 (both days inclusive) by company's Share Transfer Agent i.e. **Bigshare Services Private Limited having permanent SEBI Registration No: INR000001385.**

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Escorp Asset Management Limited

For Bigshare Services Private Limited

Chaitali Pansari

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

(Authorised Signatory)